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 596469  Assembly, Console Overhead
 1  596470 1  . Weldment, Console Overhead
 2  R13803444 4  . Locknut
 3  R13812210 4  . Flat Washer
 8  234740 2  . Frame, Mounting
 13  236485 2  . Frame, Mounting
 14  237688 3  . Switch
 15  236486 1  . Symbol, Light Front
 16  234742 1  . Symbol, Rear Lamp
 17  234741 1  . Lens, Flood Light
 18  582110 1  . Decal, Instrument Panel Switches
 19 * 593449 1  . Controller , A/C
 21  588432 6  . LED, Panel Mount, Green
 24  588431 2  . LED, Panel Mount, Red
 27  249692 1  . Module, Display
 29  573235 1  . Cover
 30  234507 2  . Symbol, Fan
 31  234736 1  . Switch
   234508 1  . . Socket
   236901 1  . . .Bulb
 33  234739 1  . Dimmer Switch
 34  248579 1  . Lens, Air Cleaner
 35  234509 10  . Cover
 37  R13656 2  . Switch, 24V
 38  593451 2  . Switch
 45  588433 2  . LED, Panel Mount, Yellow

Assembly, Console Overhead
Item Part No. Qty Description Item Part No. Qty Description

 46  R10547 1  . Buzzer
 48  251615 1  . Outlet, Power
 51  596493 6  . Machine Screw
 52  241761 4  . End Stop
 59  232237 27  . Terminal Block
 60  239317 36  . Terminal Block
 61  22628-8 1  . Rail, Din
 66  586963 4  . Plug,Pilot Light
 67  587108 1  . Resistor
 68  249382 1  . Switch, Rocker
 71  232238 2  . End Plate
 73  234737 7  . Housing, Socket
 74  234738 7  . Housing, Socket
 75  235217 44  . Connector
 79  R13809543 4  . Locknut
 80  ELC7531010 1  . Potentiometer
 81  KOB0001P2B 1  . Knob
 84  596491 4  . Machine Screw
 85  R13812212 4  . Flat Washer
 86  246945 5' . Cable
 88  590970 1  . Wire Harness
 93  R15512 1  . Symbol, Ether Start
 94  591962 28  . Terminal, Female
 95  236504 0  . Lens, Green

  * See Separate Coverage
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VIEW D-D

DETAIL  G
DETAIL  F

SECTION C-C
VIEW ROTATED FOR CLAIRITY

SECTION E-E
VIEW ROTATED FOR CLAIRITY

DETAIL  A
DETAIL  B

66

66

66

45 94 18*

459418*

459418*

459418*

459418*

18*

RH HD/KO

RETURN

PILOT BRAKE

STEERING

LH HD/KO

FILTER INDICATOR

21 94 18*

21 94 18*

21 94 18*

21 94 18*

219418*

459418*

219418* 4

3

2

1

R

N

F

38 18*3818*

48

35

35

35

FRONT WIPERREAR WIPER

51**

OPTION: AUTO LUBE SYSTEM
(SEE AUTO-LUBE INSTL DWG)

66

249418*

24679418*

37 93 73 74 75 18*

37 30 73 74 75 18*

35

2X

LOW BRAKE
PRESSURE

RAD/CAC FAN
CNTLR ERROR

ETHER START

                    4X
PURGE RAD/CAC FAN

46 1

141573747518*

141673747518*

141773747518*

35

35

35

FRONT CAB LIGHTS

REAR CAB LIGHTS

CARRIAGE LIGHTS

35

313473747518*

683073747518*

35

35

33 75 18*

HYD COOLER PURGE

CAB PRESSURE

DIMMER8X                  

8X                  

8X                  
6X                  

4X                  

2X

8

13

8

13

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X

2X        

C-


